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SAN PATRICIO COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

MONDAY, JANUARY 26TH, 2026 

 

 

Monday,  January 26, 2026 at 9:00 AM 

 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

 ELIZABETH WELBORN, JUDGE PRESIDING 

 

BOND RETURNABLE DOCKET 

   

CAUSE NO. NAME CHARGE ATTORNEY HEARING 

     
 

22-CR-89835 SOLIS, REUBEN EMILIO 
 

 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  

Class B  
 

 Plea 

     

  

23-CR-92573-A TREVINO, SHELBY A  POM  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

24-CR-93164-A BASALONE, SHANNON 

DORIS 
 

 THEFT 

PROPERTY>=100<750  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

24-CR-94976-A SCHILLER, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

 THEFT 

PROPERTY>=100<750  

Class B 
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

24-CR-94977-A SCHILLER, JUSTIN 

MICHAEL 

 THEFT 

PROPERTY>=100<750  

Class B 
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96072-A CANO, BERNARDO 
 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  

Class B  
 

 Plea 

     

  

25-CR-96404-A NESMITH, ANGELA 

PRISSILA 
 

 

 

 

 THEFT 

PROPERTY>=100<750  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 
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25-CR-96502-A OLIVAREZ, ELIAS, Jr. 
 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  

Class B  
 

 Plea 

 

 

    

  

25-CR-96509-A 

 

VILLARREAL, PAUL  CRIMINAL TRESPASS  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96515-A MATHIS, AHMAD 

ALEXANDER 
 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  

Class B  
 

 Plea 

     

  

25-CR-96522-A TREVINO, ANDREW 

RENE 
 

 RECKLESS DRIVING  

Class B  
 

 Plea 

     

  

25-CR-96523-A WYATT, AARON 

XAVIER 
 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  

Class B  
 

 Plea 

     

  

25-CR-96563-A SANDEJO, MARTIN, Jr. 
 

 INTERFER 

W/EMERGENCY CALL  

Class A  
 

 Plea 

     

  

25-CR-96593-A CAMARENA, JOSE 

VISENTE 
 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  

Class B  
 

 Plea 

     

  

25-CR-96624-A TROCHLELL, HELEN 

MARIE 
 

 DWI/OPEN CONTAINER  

Class B  
 

 Plea 

     

 

25-CR-96641-A ACOSTA, CHRISTELLA 

R 

 THEFT 

PROPERTY>=100<750  

Class B 
 

 Bond Returnable 

 

 

 

    

 



Page 3 of 6 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

MONDAY, JANUARY 26TH, 2026 

 

25-CR-96657-A MOYA, JESUS TRINI 
 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  

Class B  
 

 Plea 

 

 

    

 

25-CR-96670-A TEMPLE, RACHEL  Fail to Identify Give 

False/Fictitious Info 

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96725-B ASIG, LAURA HUERTA 
 

 

 

 HARASSMENT  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96731-A FOGLE, CHRISTOPHER 

LEE 

 ASLT CBI FV  

Class A  
 

GONZALEZ, ROBERT J.  Bond Returnable 

     

25-CR-96732-A FOGLE, CHRISTOPHER 

LEE 

 INTERFER W/PUBLIC 

DUTIES  

Class B  
 

GONZALEZ, ROBERT J. Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96733-A BOST, TAMMY 

MICHELLE 

 ASLT CBI FV  

Class A  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

25-CR-96734-A BOST, TAMMY 

MICHELLE 

 INTERFER W/PUBLIC 

DUTIES  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

25-CR-96735-A DIXON, ELIJAH 

KAMAAL 

 DWI  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96779-A WILLIS, LASHAYLYNN 

VOLNE 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

 

 

 

 

    

  



Page 4 of 6 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

MONDAY, JANUARY 26TH, 2026 

 

25-CR-96780-A FLORES-AGUIRRE, 

JUAN PABLO 

 THEFT 

PROPERTY>=100<750  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96787-A REYER, DMARCO 

PHILLIPE VAN 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96814-A RODRIGUEZ, 

ARMANDO RYAN 
 

 

 DWI 2ND  

Class A  
 

RUSK, TIM Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96815-A PADILLA, AARON 

ANGEL 
 

 DWI  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96816-A ESPARZA, ROSEMARY  THEFT 

PROPERTY>=100<750  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96826-A CUNNINGHAM, PAUL 

LEE 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96828-A BRADY, CHRISTOPHER 

JORDAN 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

 

 

    

  

25-CR-96843-A BROWER, CORY 

ROBERT 
 

 

 INTERFER 

W/EMERGENCY CALL  

Class A  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

25-CR-96844-A BROWER, CORY 

ROBERT 
 

 

 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT  

Class A  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 



Page 5 of 6 

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY COURT AT LAW 

MONDAY, JANUARY 26TH, 2026 

 

25-CR-96865-A BOWERS, BRITTAIN 

GEORGE 

 

 

 Reckless Driving  

Class B  
 

GOFF, PHILLIP W. Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96866-A RODRIGUEZ, ERIC LEE  DWLI W/ PREV CONV  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

  

25-CR-96893-A HOWLAND, KEATON 

THOMAS 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  

Class B  
 

RUSK, TIM Bond Returnable 

     

  

26-CR-96938-A DAVIS, JAMES 

EDWARD, Jr. 

 DWI BAC >= 0.15  

Class A  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

26-CR-96939-A GUTIERREZ, 

REYNALDO 

RODRIGUEZ 

 DWLI W/ PREV CONV  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

26-CR-96940-A GUTIERREZ, 

REYNALDO 

RODRIGUEZ 

 VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE 

ORDER  

Class A  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

26-CR-96944-A LAGUNAS, GILBERTO 

DE JESUS 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

 

 

    

 

26-CR-96953-A CLARK, GARY DEAN  ACCIDENT INVOVING 

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE 

>=$200  

Class B  
 

THOMAS, JOEL H. Bond Returnable 

     

 

26-CR-96954-A COOK, CINDY  DWI  

Class B  
 

BONILLA, TED Bond Returnable 
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26-CR-96989-A SCHMIDT, HENRY 

HEINRICH-OLIVER 

 DWI  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

26-CR-96990-A PIERRE, OLIVER 

ROMERA 
 

POM 

Class B  
 

DEFRATUS, DOUGLAS K Bond Returnable 

     

DNF PIERRE, OLIVER 

ROMERA 
 

FORG GOV/NTL 

INST/MNY/SEC<$100 

ENH IAT 

Class A  
 

DEFRATUS, DOUGLAS K Bond Returnable 

     

 

RESET HARRIS, BRIAN KEITH, 

Jr, 

 VIOL PROTECT ORDER 

BIAS/PREJUDICE  

Class A  
 

DEFRATUS, DOUGLAS K 

 

Bond Returnable 

     

RESET HARRIS, BRIAN KEITH, 

Jr, 

 VIOL PROTECT ORDER 

BIAS/PREJUDICE  

Class A  
 

DEFRATUS, DOUGLAS K 

 

Bond Returnable 

     

 

DNF GARCIA, GUADALUPE, 

Jr. 

 DWI  

Class B  
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

DNF GARCIA, GUADALUPE, 

Jr. 

 POSS MARIJ <2OZ  

Class B 
 

 Bond Returnable 

     

 

 

 


